
 

HOG Happenings 

What We’re Doing – Where We’re Going 
 

 

Chapter Rides 

 

Sat Mar 16 St. Patty’s Day Ride to Gettysburg led by Debbie Townsend.  Leaves the shop at 10:00 AM. 

Sun Mar 17 BJ’s Brewhouse in Frederick, led by Tony Nasca.  Leaves the shop at 11:00 AM. 

Sat Apr 13 Maggies Restaurant in Westminster led by Tony Nasca.  Leaving the shop at 11:00 AM. 

Sun Apr 21 Director’s Birthday Ride to Gettysburg Eddies led by Tony Dove.  Leaves the shop at 11:00 

AM. 

Sun Apr 28 Ride To Nowhere wandering loop ride led by Bob Regan.  Leaves the shop at 10:00 AM. 

Sat May 4 Brighton Dam/Azelia Garden ride led by Tony Dove.  Leaving the shop at 11:00 AM. 

Sun May 5 Hunterstown Diner in Gettysburg, PA led by Cathy Burke.  Leaving the shop at 9:00 AM. 

Sat May 18 Market Salamander, Middleburg, VA led by Tony Nasca.  Leaves the shop at 11:00 AM.  

Sun May 19 Cheesesteak Ride to Owings Mills led by Bob Regan.  Leaving the shop at 10:00 AM. 

Wed May 22 Debbie’s Lunch Ride, destination TBD.  Led by Debbie Townsend leaving the shop at 10:00 

AM. 

Sat Jun 1 Ride for Fries to Ocean City, MD led by Tony Dove.  Leaves Carroll Motor Fuels in Mt. Airy at 

9:30 AM. 

Sun Jun 9 Sunday/Sundae Ride to Bus Stop in Upperco led by Tony Dove.  Leaves the shop at 11:00 AM. 

Fri Jun 14 Lunch Ride led by Debbie Townsend.  Leaving the shop at 10:00 AM. 

Sat Jun 15 Black Rock Bar & Grill Hagerstown led by Tony Nasca.  Leaves the shop at 11:00 AM. 

Sun Jun16 Jim’s Father’s Day Ride.  Led by Jim Polzin leaving the shop at 10:00 AM and taking a 2-hour 

ride to the Polzin residence for food and fun.  Bring your bathing suit and towel if you want to 

cool off in the pool.  

Sun Jun 23 Ride to Nowhere wandering loop ride, led by Bob Regan.  Leaving the shop at 10:00 AM. 

Sat Jul 13 DJ’s Taste of the 50’s in Lancaster, PA led by Tony Dove.  Leaves Carroll Motor Fuels in Mt. 

Airy at 10:00 AM. 

Sun Jul 14 Devonshire Arms Café and Pub, Shephardstown, WV led by Tony Nasca.  Leaving the shop at 

11:00 AM. 

Sun Jul 28 Keystone Restaurant, Waynesboro, PA led by Gary McGinnis.  Leaves the shop at 11:00 AM. 

Sun Aug 4 Sunday/Sundae ride to EC Diner in Ellicott City led by Tony Dove.  Leaving the shop at 11:00 

AM. 

Wed Aug 7 Debbie’s Lunch Ride led by Debbie Townsend.  Leaves the shop at 10:00 AM.  Location TBD. 

Sun Aug 11 Derek’s Tubing Ride to Harper’s Ferry, WV.  Ride leaves the shop at 11:00 AM if you intend to 

ride with Derek for a lazy river ride down the Shenandoah River. Preregistration required. 

Sat Aug 17 The Grille at Challedon ride for lunch on the golf course, led by Tony Nasca.  Leaves the shop at 

11:00 AM. 

Sat Aug 24 The Pit Stop ride for ribs and BBQ will be led by Gary McGinnis.  Leaves the shop at 11:00 

AM. 

Sun Aug 25 Friendly Farms Restaurant, in Upperco led by Cathy Burke.  Leaving Carroll Motor Fuels in Mt. 

Airy at 10:00 AM. 

Sat Aug 31 Ride to Nowhere wandering loop ride.  Led by Bob Regan, leaving the shop at 10:00 AM. 

Sat Sept 14 Taverna 5450 for lunch in Fairfield, PA being led by Tony Nasca.  Leaves the shop at 11:00 

AM. 

Wed Sept 18 Debbie’s Lunch ride location TBD.   Leaves the shop at 10:00 AM. 

Sun Sept 22 Ride to Nowhere wandering loop ride, led by Bob Regan.  Leaving the shop at 10:00 AM. 



Wed Oct 9 Debbie’s Lunch ride location TBD.   Leaves the shop at 10:00 AM. 

Sun Oct 13 Magnolia at the Mill in Purcellville, VA.  Ride will be led by Tony Nasca.  Leaves the shop at 

11:00 AM. 

Sat Oct 19 Traders Seafood Steak & Ale in Chesapeake Beach, MD led by Derek Spink.  Leaves the shop at 

10:00 AM.  

Sun Nov 3 Shenandoah National Park ride.  Get your park pass ahead of time! Led by Tony Nasca and 

leaves the shop at 9:00 AM. 

Wed Nov 13 Debbie’s Lunch ride location TBD.   Leaves the shop at 10:00 AM. 

  

NOTE:   Ride cancellations will be announced to members a minimum of 2 hours before a ride using: 

               *  Group email notice 

               *  Facebook Group notice 

               *  Chapter Google calendar update 

               *  Post on the Chapter’s website home page 

               *  Shown as cancelled on the events page 

 

 

Chapter Events 

 

Sat Apr 6 SWAT Clean-Up 9:00 AM at the shop.  Spend about an hour doing road-side cleanup and then 

hang out at the Dealer for more activities.  

Sat Apr 6 Movie Night - Mad Max Beyond Thunderdome 6:30 at the Shop’s Conference Center. Pizza and 

popcorn free for members, and $5 for guests. Beverages not provided, so bring your own!  

RSVP to Lorie Dove so we know how much pizza to get. 

Sun Sept 15 Chapter Picnic – Kempton Park from 12:00 – 4:00. 

Sat Oct 5 SWAT Clean-Up 9:00 at the shop.   

  

 

Shop Events 

 

Fri Apr 5 Demo Truck 2024 – Free Demos on the all-new 2024 lineup.  

Sat Apr 6 Demo Truck 2024 – Free Demos on the all-new 2024 lineup Blessing of the Bikes and Fish Fry. 

Sat May 25 Hogs and Heroes National Event – Car and Truck Show 

Sun May 26 Hogs and Heroes National Event – Car and Truck Show 

  

  

 

Other Events of Interest 

 

  

  

 

 


